Invoice No:

Invoice Date:

Bill to

BL/CRO/Ref No:

WAHYD

LOGISTICS

2023-1189
September 09,2022
Asif Rice Mills
8891676430

Account Title:
Bank:
Account No:
Branch Code:
IBAN:

Commercial Invoice

WAHYD (PRIVATE) LIMITED

NTN No: 7445454-6

Wahyd (Private) Limited

JS Bank Limited

2021455

9530

PK90 JSBL 9530 0000 0202 1455

Description

Date

Freight Charges

Other Charges

Total Amount

Ref # : 123994175

Loading : MM1 Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - K-1157 - CBHU4413365
- Rice

Ref # : 971255731

Loading : MM1 Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - E-6275 - CAIU3552690 -
Rice

Ref # : 101550918

Loading : MM1 Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - C-8338 - OOLU1927176
- Rice

Ref # : 544224934

Loading : MM1 Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - JT-1501 - CBHU5584228
- Rice

Ref # : 80593129

Loading : MM1 Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - TKY-372 - CSNU1704787
- Rice

Ref # : 520560451

Loading : MM1 Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - JU-2388 - FCIU5919720 -
Rice

Ref # : 54027586

Loading : MM1 Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - Z-7871 - OOLU1936687
- Rice

Ref # : 392254387

Loading : MM1 Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - RIR-7055 -
CSLU1889940 - Rice

01 Sep 2022

01 Sep 2022

01 Sep 2022

01 Sep 2022

01 Sep 2022

01 Sep 2022

01 Sep 2022

01 Sep 2022

22,000.00

22,000.00

22,000.00

22,000.00

22,000.00

22,000.00

22,000.00

22,000.00

0.00 22,000.00

0.00

22,000.00

0.00

22,000.00

0.00

22,000.00

0.00

22,000.00

0.00

22,000.00

0.00

22,000.00

0.00 22,000.00



# Description Date Freight Charges Other Charges Total Amount

Ref # : 939860321
Loading : MM1 Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : KICT, West Wharf Karachi,

9 \ 01 Sep 2022 22,000.00 0.00 22,000.00
Pakistan
Trailer 20 Feet - LPT-950 - DFSU1786330
- Rice
Ref # : 503787506
Loading : MM1 Karachi, Pakistan
10 ga“k'i‘;f:r:"g # KICT, West Wharf Karachi, 41 ge 2022 22,000.00 0.00 22,000.00
Trailer 20 Feet - K-8247 - TLLU8312254 -
Rice
TOTAL : Rs. 220,000.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS : Two Lakh Twenty Thousand Only

THANK YOU FOR USING WAHYD LOGISTICS SERVICES

This is computer generated invoice and does not require signature
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